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Name. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN-oontinued 

Date of 
Registration. Name. I . I / Registered No. 

·--------':-------';------

Curlew, Arthur 
Currie, David Bell 
Currie, Raymond George 
Curry, Arthur Edward 
Curtis, Colin 
Curtis, Harold Stewart 
Cusack, Christopher John 
Cutforth, Eric Edward 
Cuthbert, Dalziel McMurray 
Cuthbertson, John Millar 
Cuthbertson, Owen Lyon 
Daldorf, George 
Dale, Ferris Farrar 
Dale, Philip Bertrum 
Dalgleish, Norman Stewart .. 
Dalley, Clifford 
Dalley, Donald Edward 
Dalton, Clarence William 
Dalton, Colin Hamilton 
Dalton, Roland Patrick 
Daly, Robert Talbot 
Dance, Edward 
Danks, Aln Frank 
Dann, Edwin Charles 
Dann, Jesse Thomas 
Dargan, Thomas Joseph 
Darling, Robert 
Darroch, Robert 
Darrow, Jack Stanley 
Darrow, Keith Byron 
Darvill, Charles Ernest Frederick 
Darvill, Ernest Montague 
Darvtll, Noel Y ernon 
Daulton, Frank Hudson' 
Davey, Colin Frederick 
Davey, Fredenck Charles 
Davidson, Geoffrey George .. 
Davidson, Harold vYiI1iam 
Davidson, Ian McLeod 
Davidson, James George 
Da viclson, John Bruce· 
Davidson, ,T olm Cecil 
Davidson, l\falcolm 
Davidson, Ronald ,fohn 
Davie, Robertson Steel 
Davies, Frederick \Vignall 
Davies, Joseph Reginald 
Davis, Desmond .. 
Davis, James Edward 
Davis, Percy Clifford 
Davison, Francis Gordon 
Davison, Henry Gilford 
Davis on, Sydney Charles 
Davy, William Whitworth 
Dawes, Ramon Derek Hamilton 
Dawson, Allan Sydney 
Dawson, Herbert vVilliam 
Dawson, Leslie Frederick 
Deakin, Sydney Grant 
Deakin, William Neil 
Deane, Donald Herbert 
Dear, Keith Gordon 
De Boyett, George Henry Cyril 
De Carteret, Roy Phillip Granville 
DeCent, Norman Gordon 
Dee, Albert 
De J oux, James Oswald 
de la Cour, Charles John 
Delaney, James Lessels 
de Launay, Pearce 
Dellow, William John 
Delves, Harry Stewart 
Dempsey, Patrick Eamon 
Denby, Albert Charles 
Denham, Alfred 
Denley, Herbert Tilton 
Dennett, Ha.rold Edward 
Dennis, Norman .. 
Dennison-Proud, Albert 
Denniston, William Edward 
Dentice, Claude Edrriund 
Dentice, Cyril Leslie 
Dentice, Reynolds Wilfred 
Dephoff, Wilfred John 
de Ridder, Walter Edwin 
Derrick, Percival Gordon 
de Thierry, John William 
Devery, Edward Francis 
Devlin, Frederick Osmond 
Dew. William Arnold 
Dewar, Ernest Gordon 
Dewe, James 
Diack, William Edward 
DiB,,mond, Brian 

B1147 
B1989 
B3235 
B3369 
B2505 
B2949 
B4043 
B2515 
B 682 
B3712 
B1664 
B2207 
B1437 
B 967 
B 615 
B 135 
B4059 
B 788 
B 347 
B2413 
B4300 
B3653 
B4049 
B1466 
B 517 
B1440 
B 325 
B1771 
B3169 
B3049 
B 370 
B2765 
B3597 
B4071 
B4570 
B1559 
B3910 
B1725 
B3959 
B3381 
B2094 
B 98 
B3197 
B3250 
B4540 
B4247 
B3336 
B4148 
B2281 
B 998 
B1624 
B2801 
B2487 

.B 932 
B4567 
B4327 
B1561 
B4145 
B1470 
B1861 
B2925 
B2039 
B3857 
B3417 
B 177 
B 6 
B2651 
B2012 
B4437 
B 49 
B 158 
B3774 
B4197 
B2185 
B2106 
B1359 
B2150 
B1811 
B2123 
B4511 
B1858 
B 160 
B 860 
B4472 
B4054 
B1486 
B444G 
B2096 
B 257 
B3582 
B3085 
B2377 
B2015 
B3416 

20/9/26 
24/2/27 
22/6/33 
11/7/34 
8/5/28 

18/10/30 
11/11/40 
15/5/28 
8/7/26 

18/5/38 
25/11/26 

5/7/27 
23/10/26 

12/8/26 
30/6/26 
27/5/26 

19/12/40 
26/7/26 
15/6/26 

14/12/27 
24/3/4:-3 

21/12/37 
29/11/40 
27/10/26 
25/6/26 

23/10/26 
12/6/26 

10/12/26 
12/8/32 
6/8/31 

15/6/26 
1/6/29 
1/6/37 

24/1/41 
17/9/45 
8/11/26 
3/1/40 

3/12/26 
17 /6/40 
18/8/34 
4/4/27 

24-/5/26 
14/12/32 
12/7 /33 
26/7/45 
3/8/42 

15/2/34 
28/7 /41 
22/8/27 
19/8/26 

25/11/26 
20/9/29 
4/4/28 
6/8/26 

14/9/45 
6/8/43 

9/11/26 
24/7/41 

27 /10/26 
13/1/27 
20/8/30 
18/3/27 
26/7/39 

17/10/34 
27/5/26 
12/5/26 
30/8/28 
9/3/27 

18/10/44 
24/5/26 
27/5/26 

15/12/38 
27 /1/42 
5/7/27 

13/4/27 
14/10/26 

5/7/27 
21/12/26 

5/5/27 
30/4/45 
12/1/27 
27/5/26 
31/7/26 
5/2/45 

18/12/40 
29/10/26 
4/12/44 
4/4/27 
9/6/26 

15/3/37 
14/1/32 

14/12/27 
11/3/27 

10/10/34 

Diamond, William George 
Dick, George Francis 
Dick, Thomas James 
Dicker, John David 
Dickson, John Gibson 
Diehl, Allan Gustav 
Dignan, James 
Dimmock, Alfred Lawrence 
Dimock, Maurice Neville 
Dingle, Bertrand James 
Ditchfield, John 
Diver, John Edward 
Diver, Joseph John 
Divett, William Peter 
Dixon, Albert 
Dixon, George Skene 
Dixon, ,T ohn Desmond 
Dixon, Ralph Coulson 
Doak, ,James Donald 
Dobbs, Bernard Roy 
Dobbs, Joseph Claude 
Dobbs, Leslie J·oseph 
Dobbs, Percy Leete 
Dobbs, Stanislaus G. 
Dobson, Charles Dudley 
Dobson, Thomas Algy 
Docherty, Edward 
Docherty, Stanley Arthur 
Dodd, Reginald George 
Dodd, William Leonard 
Doig, Gordon Stuart 
Doig, Ronald David 
Dolman, Rodney .. 
Dona, Frank 
'Donaldson, Andrew Darcy Her~man .. 
Donaldson, Henry . . . . 
Donaldson, Henry Ernest 
Donaldson, Lance .. 
Donaldson, Thomas 
Donnelly, Harold Winton 
Dore, Albert John 
Dore, Richard Frank 
Dorreen, Meredith 
Douche, Walter Paul 
Dougan, Norman David 
Douglas, Colin James Cameron 
Douglas, Donald Stacey 
Douglas, George Kenmer 
Douglas, William Rufus .. 
Dove, Arthur Hector James 
Dow, John Edgar .. 
Dowdney, John William Heath 
Dowie, Robert Mitchell 
Downer, Guthrie Hill 
Downes, George Henry 
Downes, Leonard Norbury 
Downey, John Charles 
Downing, Michael John 
Downs, Alfred 
Dowsett, Norman Edward 
Doyle, Maurice John 
Dra.bble, Harold Jackson 
Drain, Alexander .. 
Drake, Rex Arthur .. 
Drake, Selwyn Joseph .. 
Draper, Gerald Harry Stuart 
Drayton, Philip 
Drew, Eric 
Drew, Leonard William 
Drew, Richard 
Drogemuller, Reginald William 
Drube, Herbert Louis 
Drummond, John Edward .. 
Drummond, Oswald Alexander 
Drummond, Thomas 
Drummond, William 
Drury, Claude 
Drury, John Noble 
Dryden, Leslie Roy 
Drysdale, Lionel George 
Duff, John Irvine .. 
Duff, Matthew Vernon La.wford 
Duff, William 
Du Flou, Louis Fidelis Claude 
Duggan, David Bryan 
Duncan, Robert .. 
Dunqan, Thomas Hugh 
Duncanson, Keith Gillanders 
Dungey, Gordon Lancelot 
Dunlop, Gordon Alexander .. 
Dunn, George 
Dunn, George Beresford Mitchell 
Dunsmuir, Allan Ivan Stewart 
Durham, Geoffrey .. 

I 
. Date of 

Registered No./ Registration. 

B 674 
B3867 
B1037 
B939 
B3306 
B3320 
B4501 
B4401 
B4675 
B2063 
B4001 
B4274 
B1016 
B4646 
B1992 
B3537 
B4600 
B 768 
B2675 
B1604 
B 157 
B 496 
B3109 
B2790 
B4031 
B2414 
B4378 
B3797 
B3846 
B1557 
B1558 
B1652 
B1735 
B4388 
B3546 
B 866 
B2139 
B3744 
B3103 
B1635 
B4008 
B4623 
B2490 
B3994 
B1266 
B4373 
B2971 
B2912 
B 309 
B3637 
B4192 
B4107 
B2091 
B4551 
B2961 
B4131 
B 26 
B 195 
B2059 
B1595 
B3355 
B1662 
B4344 
B4217 
B4475 
B3257 
B2864 
B2376 
B2620 
B1626 
B2203 
B1036 
B1869 
B 857 
B3098 
B1550 
B3561 
B1045 
B 515 
B3400 
B 218 
B2559 
B1530 
B1456 
B4121 
B 326 
B 456 
B3891 
B1694 
B2825 
B1014 
B 149 
B3252 
B1095 

5/7/26 
7/8/39 

23/8/26 
6/8/26 

16/10/33 
10/11/33 
22/3/45 
10/8/44 
22/3/46 
28/3/27 
19/7/40 

23/11/42 
19/8/26 
24/1/46 
25/2/27 
9/7/36 

2/10/45 
21/7/26 

14/11/28 
17/11/26 
27/5/26 
21/6/26 
20/2/32 
24/7/29 
20/9/40 

14/12/27 
12/4/44 
9/1/39 

21/7/39 
8/11/26 
8/11/26 

25/11/26 
10/12/26 

15/5/44 
28/7/36 
31/7/26 
30/5/27 
20/7/38 
12/2/32 

25/11/26 
24/7/40 

21/11/45 
10/4/28 
17/7/40 
27/9/26 
9/3/44 
5/1/31 

16/7/30 
12/6/26 

19/10/37 
22/1/42 
24/3/41 
31/3/37 
20/8/45 
9/12/30 
27/6/41 
24/5/26 
31/5/26 
25/3/27 

16/11/26 
25/6/34 

25/11/26 
15/10/43 
18/3/42 
6/2/45 

14/7/33 
9/4/30 

14/12/27 
3/7/28 

25/11/26 
5/7/27 

23/8/26 
14/1/27 
31/7/26 
25/1/32 
5/11/26 

22/10/36 
23/8/26 
25/6/26 
10/9/34 
7/6/26 

15/l')/28 
3/11:/26 

27/10/26 
5/5/41 

12/6/26 
17/6/26 

17/11/39 
25/11/26 
12/12/29 
19/8/26 
27/5/26 
12/7/33 
6/9/26 


